1.14 Stabilising Manager (if any)  N/A 

1.15 Specified Office of Stabilising Manager  N/A 

2. PROVISIONS RELATING TO THE 
NOTES 

2.1 Status of Notes   Senior unsecured  

2.2 Series Number  IVC361 

2.3 Tranche Number  1 

2.4 Aggregate Principal Amount of Tranche  ZAR350,000,000 (three hundred and fifty million 
Rand) 

2.5 Type of Notes  Listed Single Name Notes 

2.6 Interest/Payment Basis  Floating Rate Notes 

2.7 Form of Notes  Registered Uncertificated Notes  

2.8 Automatic/Optional Conversion from one 
Interest/ Payment Basis to another 

Not Applicable